Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:
Zusammensetzung:

Material:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.059.11-56

GARD PANTS

GARD PANTS, Arbeitshosen, Dunkelgrau
65% Polyester, 35% Baumwolle

Koper, 240 g/m2

0.47333 kg

0.552 kg

327

20/1

0.435 mx0.15 mx0.7 m
11.04 kg
8605040045138
620343110000

171



